Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place

10

1

12

13

14

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Sun Prairie

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids

Stevens Point

Gillett

Darlington

Assumption

Sauk Prairie

Edgar

Tomah

Manitowoc Lincoln

Deerfield/Cambridge

Luther

Sparta

Adams-Friendship

Athens

Green Bay West

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

28 1 3 4 8 12
Top 5 Times: 1:39:28.7

82 2 7 20 23 30
Top 5 Times: 1:43:52.7

102 9 16 17 25 35
Top 5 Times: 1:45:13.4

124 11 26 27 29 3
Top 5 Times: 1:46:22.2

146 10 14 37 41 44
Top 5 Times: 1:47:26.3

166 13 21 38 42 52
Top 5 Times: 1:48:39.8

226 24 32 45 60 65
Top 5 Times: 1:51:28.7

236 33 40 47 48 68
Top 5 Times: 1:52:05.4

245 5 19 69 72 80
Top 5 Times: 1:53:22.0

247 6 50 51 62 78
Top 5 Times: 1:53:05.3

262 15 56 57 59 75
Top 5 Times: 1:53:45.3

299 39 49 63 71 77
Top 5 Times: 1:55:50.3

316 22 66 73 76 79
Top 5 Times: 1:57:10.9

322 28 61 64 81 88
Top 5 Times: 1:57:17.9

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

6*
18

34

36

46

53

58

86

74

91

83

84

82

89

43

54

55

67

70

94

85

95

93

87

92

90

10/12/2019 01:55:22



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Top5 mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm= FiRiShers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
Inc. Rosholt Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/12/2019 01:55:22



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

17

(<9)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

(<9)
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

749
478
751
750
331
783
476
748
824
355
653
746
263
360
435
822
597
820
747
335
480
265
406
477
224
373
826
656
657
963
729
479
659
225
613
481
819
825
358
259
314
612
357
264
474

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Kate Kopotic
Eliana Kanitz
Dani Thompson
Hannah Ray
Marissa Ellenbecker
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Michaela Dick
Amber Hodges
Sarah Price
Sylvia Hansen
Brittany Beadles
Anna Boardman
Judith Meister
Ryann Wagner
Libby Meyer

Elise Moon
Jenna Trzebiatowski
Faith Dix

Autumn Dushack
Morgan Schnelle
Kairi Kim

Ashlynn Norgard
Lizzy Stuebs
Meghan Jaeger
Cristin Casey
Emily Mathias
Willow Sering
Autumn Itzen
Emelia Johnson
Morgan Intihar
Shayla Kvatek
Dehlia Kilty

Josie Reeve
Grace Dolan
Kassia Marquardt
Jerica Mueller
Alexis Dix

Mason Schuld
Angela Mosconi
Morgan Black
Olivia Williams
Livia Jurt
Cheyenne Krueger
Allyson Meyers
Bailey Bauer

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Sun Prairie
Marshfield

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Edgar

Tomah

Marshfield

Sun Prairie
Wisconsin Rapids
Gillett

Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Darlington

Gillett

Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids
Rosholt
Wisconsin Rapids
Sun Prairie

Edgar

Marshfield
Darlington

Luther

Marshfield
Assumption
Green Bay West
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sparta

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Assumption

Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Gillett

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sauk Prairie
Gillett

Darlington
Marshfield

1

Time

18:45.5
19:40.1
19:46.3
19:55.0
20:14.7
20:19.4
20:24.3
20:25.1
20:26.1
20:31.4
20:36.3
20:36.6
20:39.1
20:39.5
20:50.7
20:50.8
20:52.1
20:54.3
20:57.3
21:02.8
21:05.8
21:06.3
21:07.8
21:11.0
21:11.8
21:12.2
21:15.5
21:21.4
21:22.0
21:23.7
21:30.4
21:31.2
21:31.8
21:33.5
21:44.8
21:46.3
21:46.5
21:47 1
21:52.8
21:57.7
21:59.7
22:02.4
22:07.3
22:10.7
22:11.6

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

6:03/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

44
45
46
47
48

(<9)
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(>7)

>7)
56
57
58

(<9)
59
60

(>7)
61
62
63
64
65

(<9)
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

(<9)
78
79
80
81

354
227
658
614
611
248
307
777
778
260
356
821
730
475
837
434
436
261
209
433
228
654
961
780
313
968
231
598
405
359
615
330
262
312
336
403
608
437
401
308
246
782
402
329
964

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Kasey Hansen
Maddie Meinel
Anna Meilahn
Cassie Radl
Marissa Howard
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Meghan Bolger
Anna Apathy
Brooke Bakken
Maddie Crist
Alaina Herzog
Jessica Leow
Kamryn Meixner
Leah Brown
Sydney Maurer

Audra Hampton-Gregory

Evangeline Zak
Brooke Douglas
Arran David

Grace Barden
Sam Nelson

Sara Hopper
Emma Blackdeer
Jennie Jorgensen
Gillian Thompson
Macy White

Oliva Wilson
Sydney Trzebiatowski
Julia Strangman
Megan Wagner
Mabel Schneller
Rachel Brewster
Gracie Douglas
Maggie Schmude
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Makayla Hansen
Trinity Doerre
Addison Zick

Kyler Ernst

Abby Grosvold
Kaitlyn Riehle
Cassie Lenning
Karinna Handy
Gretchen Brewster
Amanda Jaeger

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Gillett

Assumption
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Athens
Deerfield/Cambridge
Tomah

Tomah

Darlington

Gillett

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Darlington
Adams-Friendship
Manitowoc Lincoln
Assumption
Stevens Point
Sparta

Tomah
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sparta
Assumption
Rosholt

Luther

Gillett

Sauk Prairie
Edgar

Darlington
Deerfield/Cambridge
Edgar

Luther

Sauk Prairie
Manitowoc Lincoln
Luther
Deerfield/Cambridge
Athens

Tomah

Luther

Edgar

Sparta

Time

22:15.1
22:20.6
22:21.0
22:21.0
22:22.4
22:27.9
22:33.9
22:35.8
22:43.3
22:45.8
22:47.7
22:51.3
22:53.6
22:53.8
22:53.9
22:56.0
22:57.0
22:57.3
22:57.8
22:58.9
23:02.7
23:05.5
23:06.8
23:14.5
23:15.1
23:17.8
23:19.8
23:20.1
23:29.4
23:31.0
23:34.6
23:38.1
23:40.6
23:51.8
23:59.8
24:00.7
24:02.3
24:02.5
24:08.8
24:09.6
24:09.9
24:12.0
24:24 1
24:26.3
24:29.3

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27M
7:27/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:47M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

82
83
84
(<5)
85
86
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
87
88
89
90
>7)
91
(<5)
(<5)
>7)
92
(<5)
93
94
95

400
781
311
596
610
230
266
247
374
310
965
967
983
609
346
595
371
309
404
249
804
229
334

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Daina Clemmensen
Maddy Kline
Rachel Kornelsen
Amber Studzinski
Emily Herbrand
Amber Schoenick
Kylie Schilling
Brooke Rogaczewski
Deziree Mixon
Aysha Knoot

Nadia Laufenberg
Lily Schmitz

Jenna Perry

Ella Drescher
Amber Skryzchak
Maddy Simonis
Hannah Badillo Beyer
Mackenzie Hunt
Abbigayle Las
Addyson Zettler
Reyna Herold
Morgan Reichl
Jessica Mucha

Results by Performance Timing.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Luther

Tomah
Deerfield/Cambridge
Rosholt

Sauk Prairie
Assumption
Darlington

Athens

Green Bay West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

Sauk Prairie

Edgar

Rosholt

Green Bay West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Luther

Athens

Tomah

Assumption

Edgar

Time

24:32.6
24:35.3
24:37.7
24:42.6
24:43 .1
24:47.8
24:52.1
24:52.9
24:55.7
24:59.6
25:00.1
25:02.8
25:07.7
25:09.1
25:16.7
25:26.1
25:35.7
25:43.8
25:52.8
26:06.9
26:22.8
26:40.9
26:42.1

10/12/2019 01:55:17

Pace

7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:36/M
8:37/M



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Sun Prairie Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 19:53.7
1 749 Kate Kopotic 1 1 18:45.5 18:45.5 0:00.0
2 751 Dani Thompson 3 4 19:46.3 38:31.9 1:00.8
3 750 Hannah Ray 4 8 19:55.0 58:26.9 1:09.5
4 748 Amber Hodges 8 16 20:25.1 1:18:52.1 1:39.5
5 746 Anna Boardman 12 28 20:36.6 1:39:28.7 1:51.0
6 747 Autumn Dushack (18) (46) 20:57.3  2:00:26.0 2:11.8
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 20:46.5
1 478 Eliana Kanitz 2 2 19:40.1 19:401 0:00.0
2 476 Michaela Dick 7 9 20:24.3 40:04 .4 0:44.2
3 480 Kairi Kim 20 29 21:05.8 1:01:10.3 1:25.7
4 477 Meghan Jaeger 23 52 21:11.0 1:22:21.4 1:30.9
5 479 Dehlia Kilty 30 82 21:31.2 1:43:52.7 1:51.1
6 481 Jerica Mueller (34) (116) 21:46.3 2:05:39.0 2:06.2
7 474 Bailey Bauer (43) (159) 22116 2:27:50.6 2:31.5
8 475 Leah Brown More Than 7 22:53.8 2:50:44.5 3:13.7
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 21:02.7
1 824 Sarah Price 9 9 20:26.1 20:26.1 0:00.0
2 822 Elise Moon 16 25 20:50.8 41:17.0 0:24.7
3 820 Faith Dix 17 42 20:54.3 1:02:11.4 0:28.2
4 826 Willow Sering 25 67 21:15.5 1:23:26.9 0:49.4
5 819 Alexis Dix 35 102 21:46.5 1:45:13.4 1:20.4
6 825 Mason Schuld (36) (138) 21:471 2:07:00.6 1:21.0
7 821 Jessica Leow (54) (192) 22:51.3  2:29:52.0 2:25.2
8 837 Sydney Maurer More Than 7 22:53.9  2:52:45.9 2:27.8
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 21:16.4
1 653 Brittany Beadles 11 11 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
2 656 Autumn Itzen 26 37 21:21.4 41:57.7 0:45.1
3 657 Emelia Johnson 27 64 21:22.0 1:03:19.8 0:45.7
4 729 Shayla Kvatek 29 93 21:30.4 1:24:50.3 0:54.1
5 659 Josie Reeve 31 124 21:31.8  1:46:22.2 0:55.5
6 658 Anna Meilahn (46) (170) 22:21.0 2:08:43.2 1:44.7

Results by Performance Timing. 1 10/12/2019 01:55:23



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

October 12, 2019

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 21:16.4
7 730 Kamryn Meixner (55) (225) 22:53.6  2:31:36.9 2:17.3
8 654 Sara Hopper More Than 7 23:05.5 2:54:42.5 2:29.2
Team - Gillett Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 21:29.2
1 355 Sylvia Hansen 10 10 20:31.4 20:31.4 0:00.0
2 360 Ryann Wagner 14 24 20:39.5 41:11.0 0:08.1
3 358 Angela Mosconi 37 61 21:52.8  1:03:03.8 1:21.4
4 357 Cheyenne Krueger 41 102 22:07.3 1:25:11.2 1:35.9
5 354 Kasey Hansen 44 146 22:15.1 1:47:26.3 1:43.7
6 356 Alaina Herzog (53) (199) 22:47.7  2:10:14.0 2:16.2
7 359 Megan Wagner (67) (266) 23:31.0  2:33:45.1 2:59.6
Team - Darlington Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 166 Average Time: 21:43.9

1 263 Judith Meister 13 13 20:39.1 20:39.1 0:00.0
2 265 Ashlynn Norgard 21 34 21:06.3 41:455 0:27.2
3 259 Morgan Black 38 72 21:57.7 1:03:43.2 1:18.5
4 264 Allyson Meyers 42 114 22:10.7  1:25:53.9 1:31.6
5 260 Maddie Crist 52 166 22:458  1:48:39.8 2:06.7
6 261 Brooke Douglas (58) (224) 22:57.3  2:11:37.2 2:18.2
7 262 Gracie Douglas (70) (294) 23:40.6  2:35:17.8 3:01.4
8 266 Kylie Schilling More Than 7 24:521  3:00:10.0 4:12.9
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 22:17.7

1 224 Cristin Casey 24 24 21:11.8 21:11.8 0:00.0
2 225 Grace Dolan 32 56 21:33.5 42:45.4 0:21.6
3 227 Maddie Meinel 45 101 22:206  1:05:06.0 1:08.7
4 228 Sam Nelson 60 161 23:02.7 1:28:08.8 1:50.9
5 231 Oliva Wilson 65 226 23:19.8  1:51:28.7 2:07.9
6 230 Amber Schoenick (86) (312) 24:478  2:16:16.5 3:35.9
7 229 Morgan Reichl (94) (406) 26:40.9 2:42:57.4 5:29.0
Team - Sauk Prairie Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 236 Average Time: 22:25.0

1 613 Kassia Marquardt 33 33 21:44.8 21:44.8 0:00.0

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/12/2019 01:55:23



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 236

612
614
611
615
608
610
609

O ~NOoO O WNDN

Livia Jurt
Cassie Radl
Marissa Howard
Mabel Schneller
Trinity Doerre
Emily Herbrand
Ella Drescher

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 245

331
335
330
336
329
346
334

~NOoO Ok WN -

Marissa Ellenbecker
Morgan Schnelle
Rachel Brewster
Brooklyn Schwoerer
Gretchen Brewster
Amber Skryzchak
Jessica Mucha

Team - Tomah
Team Score (places): 247

783
77
778
780
782
781
804

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Manitowoc Lincoln

Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Anna Apathy

Brooke Bakken
Jennie Jorgensen
Cassie Lenning
Maddy Kline

Reyna Herold

Team Score (places): 262

435
434
436
433
437

a b WON -

Libby Meyer

Audra Hampton-Gregory

Evangeline Zak
Grace Barden
Addison Zick

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
40 73
47 120
48 168
68 236
(74) (310)
(85) (395)
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
19 24
69 93
72 165
80 245
(91) (336)
(95) (431)
Finish Position
6 6
50 56
51 107
62 169
78 247
(83) (330)
(93) (423)
Finish Position
15 15
56 71
57 128
59 187
75 262
3

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:25.0

22:02.4
22:21.0
22:22.4
23:34.6
24:02.3
24:43.1
25:09.1

9

43:47.2
1:06:08.3
1:28:30.8
1:52:05.4
2:16:07.8
2:40:50.9
3:06:00.1

0:17.5
0:36.1
0:37.6
1:49.7
2:17.5
2:58.2
3:24.2

Average Time: 22:40.4

20:14.7
21:02.8
23:38.1
23:59.8
24:26.3
25:16.7
26:42.1

10

20:14.7

41:17.6
1:04:55.8
1:28:55.7
1:53:22.0
2:18:38.7
2:45:20.8

0:00.0
0:48.0
3:23.3
3:45.1
4:11.5
5:01.9
6:27.3

Average Time: 22:37.0

20:19.4
22:35.8
22:43.3
23:145
24:12.0
24:35.3
26:22.8

11

20:19.4

42:55.3
1:05:38.7
1:28:53.3
1:53:05.3
2:17:40.7
2:44:03.6

0:00.0
2:16.4
2:23.9
2:55.1
3:52.6
4:15.9
6:03.4

Average Time: 22:45.0

20:50.7
22:56.0
22:57.0
22:58.9
24:02.5

20:50.7
43:46.8
1:06:43.9
1:29:42.8
1:53:45.3

0:00.0
2:05.3
2:06.3
2:08.1
3:11.8

10/12/2019 01:55:23



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Deerfield/Cambridge Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 299 Average Time: 23:10.0
1 314 Olivia Wiliams 39 39 21:59.7  21:59.7  0:00.0
2 307 Meghan Bolger 49 88 22:33.9 44:33.6 0:34.1
3 313 Gillian Thompson 63 151 23:151  1:07:48.8 1:15.4
4 312 Maggie Schmude 71 222 23:51.8 1:31:40.7 1:52.1
5 308 Abby Grosvold 77 299 24:096  1:55:50.3  2:09.9
6 311 Rachel Kornelsen (84) (383) 24:37.7  2:20:28.0 2:37.9
7 310 Aysha Knoot (87) (470) 24:596  2:45:276  2:59.8
8 309 Mackenzie Hunt More Than 7 25:43.8 3:11:11.5 3:44 1
Team - Luther Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 316 Average Time: 23:26.1
1 406 Lizzy Stuebs 22 22 21:07.8 21:07.8 0:00.0
2 405 Julia Strangman 66 88 23:29.4 44:37.2 2:21.6
3 403 Makayla Hansen 73 161 24:00.7  1:08:37.9 2:52.8
4 401 Kyler Ernst 76 237 24:08.8 1:32:46.8 3:01.0
5 402 Karinna Handy 79 316 24:24 1 1:57:10.9 3:16.2
6 400 Daina Clemmensen (82) (398) 24:32.6  2:21:43.5 3:24.7
7 404 Abbigayle Las (92) (490) 25:52.8 2:47:36.4 4:45.0
Team - Sparta Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 23:27.5
1 963 Morgan Intihar 28 28 21:23.7 21:23.7 0:00.0
2 961 Emma Blackdeer 61 89 23:06.8 44:30.5 1:43.1
3 968 Macy White 64 153 23:17.8 1:07:48.3 1:54.1
4 964 Amanda Jaeger 81 234 24:29.3 1:32:17.7 3:05.6
5 965 Nadia Laufenberg 88 322 25:00.1 1:57:17.9 3:36.4
6 967 Lily Schmitz (89) (411) 25:02.8  2:22:20.8 3:39.1
7 983 Jenna Perry (90) (501) 25:07.7 2:47:28.5 3:44.0
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 209 Arran David Less Than 5 22:57.8 22:57.8 0:00.0
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 248 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5 22:27.9 22:27.9 0:00.0
2 246 Kaitlyn Riehle Less Than 5 24:09.9 46:37.9 1:42.0

Results by Performance Timing. 4 10/12/2019 01:55:23



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 247 Brooke Rogaczewski
4 249 Addyson Zettler

Team - Green Bay West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 373 Emily Mathias
2 374 Deziree Mixon
3 371 Hannah Badillo Beyer

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places):Inc.

597 Jenna Trzebiatowski
598 Sydney Trzebiatowski
596 Amber Studzinski
595 Maddy Simonis

A WON -

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

1:11:30.8 2:25.0
1:37:37.8 3:39.0

Average Time:

21:12.2 0:00.0
46:08.0 3:43.4
1:11:43.7 4:23.4

Average Time:

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 24:52.9
Less Than 5 26:06.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 21:12.2
Less Than 5 24:55.7
Less Than 5 25:35.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 20:52.1
Less Than 5 23:20.1
Less Than 5 24:42.6
Less Than 5 25:26.1
5

20:52.1 0:00.0
44:12.2 2:27.9
1:08:54.9 3:50.5
1:34:21.0 4:34.0

10/12/2019 01:55:23



